Bid Tabulation Sheet
Purchasing Entity: Shelby County Schools

Bid ID: IFB #09272019 Dunbar ES HVAC Renovation
Description: HVAC Renovation

Category: HVAC

Pending Award:

Bids Due By: 09/27/2019 2:00 PM

Bids Sealed Until: 09/27/2019 2:00 PM

Effective Start Date:
Effective End Date:
Run Date:

Vendor Summary Information

Bid Ranking Vendor

1 Morgan & Thornburg

2 Teems & Demoville

3 Gipson Mechanical

4 Damon Marcus

5 AHA Mechanical

6 Martin & White

7 W A Soefker & Sons

8 Metro Mechanical

Base Bid

$105,000.00

$125,921.00

$127,053.00

$146,469.00

$152,027.82

$167,275.58

$178,000.00

$195,820.00

10% Contingency

$10,500.00

$12,592.10

$12,705.30

$14,646.90

$15,202.78

$16,727.56

$17,800.00

$19,582.00

Allowance

$20,000.00

$20,000.00

$20,000.00

$20,000.00

$20,000.00

$20,000.00

$20,000.00

$1,500.00

Alternate

Performance Bond

$2,300.00

$3,171.00

$2,287.00

$1,500.00

$3,223.00

$2,697.00

$2,200.00

$3,255.00

TOTAL

$137,800.00

$161,684.10

$162,045.30

$182,615.90

$190,453.60

$206,700.14

$218,000.00

$220,157.00



